G.N. (E.) 840 of 2011

ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION
(ELECTORAL PROCEDURE) (ELECTION COMMITTEE) REGULATION (Cap. 541, sub. leg. I)
(Section 18 of the Regulation)

NOTICE OF NOMINATIONS

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ELECTIONS
EDUCATION SUBSECTOR

Polling Date: 11 December 2011

The following candidates are validly nominated for the Education subsector :

Particulars as shown on Nomination Form
Candidate Number Name of Candidate Address

1 LEE YIU HUNG FLAT 55A, BLOCK 5, CENTRAL PARK
TOWERS, 2 TIN YAN ROAD, TIN SHUI WAI,
YUEN LONG, N.T., H.K.

2 YU LAI HA 13J, BLOCK 3, CASCADES, 93 CHUNG HAU
STREET, HOMANTIN
3 WONG YUI TAK LOUIS 200 TSUEN KING CIRCUIT, SHEENY
TERRACE 5C, TSUEN WAN
4 CHAN TAT MING FLAT 1, 18/F, BLOCK B, FUNG LAI COURT,
DIAMOND HILL, KOWLOON
5 HUNG CHI KIT FLAT 1207, BLOCK C, LEI ON COURT, LAM
TIN, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
6 MAK TSE HOW LING  ROOM F, 13/F, BLOCK 5, SORRENTO, 1
ADA AUSTIN ROAD WEST, TSIM SHA TSUI,
KOWLOON
7 NG CHOI CHU FLAT G, 25/F, BLOCK A, HO SHUN TAI
SHIRLEY BUILDING, SAI CHING STREET, YUEN
LONG, N.T.
8 MA CHING CHENG PING LAM COMMERCIAL BUILDING 10/F,
282 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAIL HONG
KONG
9 CHING SAU WAI 15D, BLOCK 32, LAGUNA CITY, LAM TIN,
PEGGY (PEGGY) KOWLOON
10 SHEE SHING CHUNG  BLOCK 33, 17TH FLOOR, FLAT A,
EDDIE BROADWAY, MEI FOO SUN CHUEN,
KOWLOON
11 FUNG TAK WAH FLAT A, 37/F, BLOCK 2, CHELSEA

HEIGHTS, TUEN MUN



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

YU KAI CHUN

CHENG SAU LEUNG
DON
MAK WAI YIN

TING KWING CHAN

HO CHI WAI
FUNG PIK YEE
CHAN HON SUM
NG KING WAH
CHARLIE

WONG WING LIT
AU PAK KUEN
CHEUNG YUI FAI
LIU CHUN KUEN
WONG KAM YIU

JIMMY

HO TIN YAU
(DOMINIC)
CHOI KWOK KWONG

LEE LAI MING

CHING CHEUNG YING
LO KON KEUNG

LAM YIN FUNG
JESSICA

HUNG LING FAI
SIMON

FLAT A, 39/F, TOWER 5, METRO CITY
PHASE 1, TSEUNG KWAN O, NEW
TERRITORIES

4/F., 9 ARGYLE STREET, MONGKOK,
KOWLOON

FLATE, 32/F, BLOCK 6, MANHATTAN
HILL, 1 PO LUN STREET, KOWLOON

FLAT 4, 8/F., BLOCK C, MANHATTAN
PLAZA, 23 SAI CHING ST., YUEN LONG,
N.T.

ROOM 2808, YEE KUI HOUSE, TSING YI
ESTATE, TSING YI, N.T.

FLAT C, 11/F., BLOCK 5, PRIMA VILLA,
SHATIN, N.T.

FLAT B, FLOOR 13, BLOCK 3, SOUTH
HORIZONS, AP LEI CHAU, HONG KONG

FLAT A, 10/F, 44 NASSAU STREET, MEI
FOO SUN CHUEN, KOWLOON

ROOM 530, MENG WAH COMPLEX, THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG,
POKFULAM ROAD, HONG KONG

20/F, FLAT A, HOI SING MANSION,
TAIKOOSHING, H.K.

G/F, BLOCK A, SUNSHINE GARDEN, 26 LAI
CHI SHAN, TAI PO, N.T.

3317, YEE WAI HOUSE, TSING YI ESTATE,
TSING YI, N.T.

FLAT A, 43/F, TOWER 6, SORRENTO, 1
AUSTIN ROAD WEST, KOWLOON

FLAT 25A, BLOCK 2, THE APEX, WO YI
HAP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, NT

12 PAK SHEK TERRACE, CLEAR WATER
BAY ROAD, SAI KUNG, N.T., HK.

8/F, GOOD HOPE BUILDING, 618 NATHAN
ROAD, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

FLAT B, 9/FL., TOWER 6, 8 HIN TAI
STREET, PARC ROYALE, SHATIN

23E, TOWER 3, VISTA PARADISO, MA ON
SHAN, N.T.

8/F, GOOD HOPE BUILDING, 618 NATHAN
ROAD, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

FLAT 8, 14/F, BLOCK A, SHUI KING
BUILDING, 172 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI
CHUNG, NT
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40

41

42
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

IP KIN YUEN

TSANG HIN KWONG

CHOW WAI CHUN

CHEUNG KAM FAI

CHOW LO SAI
PAULINE

CHIU SIN ON
LEE KAM CHUNG

WONG WAI SHING

FUNG YUN YEE

HUI HON WING

TSO KAILOK

CHAN HAN YING
EMILY

YU YEE WAH EVA

CHOI HOK FU

LORE KIN WAI PAUL

FUNG MAN CHING

KWOK WING KEUNG

HUI WAI TIN

TANG FEI

CHEUNG FU WING

HO KING ON

4E, BLUE HAVEN, 3 FORFAR ROAD,
KOWLOON CITY, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

FLAT D, 19/F, BLK 2, BEL AIR HEIGHTS,
DIAMOND HILL, KOWLOON

ROOM 3801, NGAN CHUN HOUSE, TUNG
CHUN COURT, SHAU KEI WAN, HONG
KONG

FLAT C, 5/F, NO. 1, NASSAU STREET, MEI
FOO SUN CHUEN STAGE 5, KOWLOON

APT. B, 18/F, TOWER 5, HARBOUR PLACE,
OI KING STREET, HUNG HOM BAY,
KOWLOON

1/F, 369 PO ON ROAD, KOWLOON

5B, 78 MORRISON HILL ROAD, HONG
KONG

5B PAKSHING BUILDING, 31-37 JORDAN
ROAD, JORDAN, KLN

2/F, 55N TSENG LAN SHUE VILLAGE, SAI
KUNG, N.T.

FLAT H, 20/F, BLOCK 6, TUNG CHUNG
CRESCENT, 2 MEI TUNG ST, TUNG
CHUNG, LANTAU

C4, 17/F, RHINE COURT, 82 BONHAM
ROAD, HK.

8/F., GOOD HOPE BUILDING, 618 NATHAN
ROAD, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

1/F, NO.14, LUEN YAN STREET, TSUEN
WAN, N.T.

20C, BLOCK 4, VILLA ATHENA, MA ON
SHAN, N.T.

HOUSE 2A, 9TH STREET, RIVER NORTH,
FAIRVIEW PARK, YUEN LONG, N.T.

FLAT E, 24/F, BLOCK 23, LAGUNA CITY,
KOWLOON

6C, BLOCK 7, WOODLAND CREST,
SHEUNG SHUI, NT

FLAT 7C, 14 LAl WAN ROAD, MEI FOO,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG

510 PAK SUET HOUSE, CHOI HUNG
ESTATE, KOWLOON

3/F., BLOCK E, MEI LEE BUILDING, TAI PO
OLD MARKET, TAI PO, N.T.

FLT. C, 36/F, BLK. 2, GRAND PANORAMA,
NO. 10, ROBINSON RD, HK
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64

65

FONG KING LOK

CHOW PING YAN

PUN TIN CHI

HON LIN SHAN
(JAMES)

LEUNG SIU TONG
YUNG SHEK SHING
KAM SHAU WAN

SANLY
WONG HEUNG LIN

DORIS

WONG HAK LIM
KING CHI YU
POON YING MING

HO HON KUEN

WONG NGA YAN

FLATF, 14/F., BLOCK 5, HANFORD
GARDEN, TUEN MUN, N.T.

RM 2322, HARBOUR PLAZA RESORT CITY,
12 TIN YAN ROAD, TIN SHUI WAI, N.T.,
HK.

FLAT D, 5/F, BLOCK 14, CITY ONE,
SHATIN, NT

FLAT H, 8/F, CAPILANO COURT,
PICTORIAL GARDEN, SHATIN, N.T.

FLAT 22A, BLOCK 9, TUNG CHUNG
CRESCENT, TUNG CHUNG

RM B, 14/F, HARMONY COURT, 127
BONHAM STRAND, SHEUNG WAN, HK

D2, 2/F NO.11 FA PO STREET, YAU YAT
CHUEN, KOWLOON

1906 WUN SHA TOWER, WUN SHA
STREET, TAI HANG, HONG KONG

FLAT D, BLOCK 10, 20/F, TSUEN KING
GARDEN, TSUEN WAN, N.T.

FLAT 24H, TOWER 1, HIGH PROSPERITY
TERRACE, KWAI CHUNG, N.T.

FLAT D, 18/F., FOU WAH CENTRE, 210
CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN, N.T.

6/F, FLAT B2, RHINE COURT, NO. 80,
BONHAM ROAD, HONG KONG

FLAT 2008, BLOCK E, AMOY GARDEN,
KOWLOON BAY, KLN

As the number of validly nominated candidates is more than the number of Members of the

Election Committee to be returned for the above subsector, notice is hereby given that a poll will be

held for that subsector on 11 December 2011.

22 November 2011

HO Lai-sheung, Cora Returning Officer

for the Education subsector



